
2010 
SCHEDULE OF WORKSHOPS 
CHILDREN IN THE MIDDLE 

 
This class must be completed before the Court will finalize your legal documents.  You will be given a 
Certificate of Completion to file with your legal documents.  Each parent must complete the course.  You may 
attend the course separately from the other parent and you are encouraged to do so if a restraining order is in 
place. 
 
LOCATION:  Klamath Senior Center, 2045 Arthur Street, Klamath Falls, OR  
 
DATES 
Wednesday  January 6  6 – 9 pm 
Saturday  January 9  9 am – noon 
Wednesday  February 3  6 – 9 pm   
Saturday  February 6  9 am – noon 
Wednesday  March 3  6 – 9 pm 
Saturday  March 6  9 am – noon 
Wednesday  April 7   6 – 9 pm  
Saturday  April 10   9 am – noon 
Saturday  May 1   9 am – noon 
Wednesday  May 5   6 – 9 pm 
Wednesday  June 2   6 – 9 pm 
Saturday  June 5   9 am -noon 
Wednesday  July 7   6 – 9 pm 
Saturday  July 10   9 am – noon 
Wednesday  August 4  6 – 9 pm 
Saturday  August 7  9 am – noon 
Wednesday  September 8  6 – 9 pm  
Saturday  September 11  9 am – noon 
Saturday  October 2  9 am – noon 
Wednesday  October 6  6 – 9 pm 
Saturday  November 6  9 am – noon 
Wednesday  November 10  6 – 9 pm 
Wednesday  December 1  6 – 9 pm  
Saturday  December 4  9 am – noon 
 

WORKSHOP GOAL 
 
TO HELP PARENTS BECOME AWARE OF HOW THEIR CONFLICT HURTS THEIR CHILDREN AND WHAT THEY CAN 
DO ABOUT IT. 
 
PEOPLE WILL LEARN: 
 

1. Information about what your divorce may be doing to your children. 
2. Skills to minimize your children’s burdens from your divorce and normalize their reactions and 

feelings. 
3. How to help your children cope with the changes in their lives as a result of your divorce. 
4. How to establish good communication between parents to keep the children out of the middle. 


